UNITED CROWN CUP
FOR ARABIAN HORSES

Ecaho B International
Azelhof - Lier, Belgium - 28 October 2022

MARES 10+ YEARS OLD (CLASS 9)

sponsored by:

ECPAH VZW
RNK N° HORSE
60 JASMINE LOVE NA TYPE
1 14/05/2012 Grey WH JUSTICE (US) x JFN CAPTIVE LOVE by PADRONS PSYCHE H&N
BODY
Owner: Hanaya Arabian Stud - Nayla Hayek (Switzerland) LEGS
Breeder: ARABIAN SOUL PARTNERS (USA) MOVE

SCORE: 91.50

A C

19 195

19 195

18 18
155 16
18.5 185

90 915

D

20
20
18
16
19

93

Total

58.5
58.5
54
47.5
56

A: Mr. Den Hartog Robbie, C: Mrs. Tengstedt Marianne, D: Mrs. Van Hee Martine
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