

UNITED CROWN CUP FOR ARABIAN HORSES

Ecaho B International Azelhof - Lier, Belgium - 28 October 2022



MARES 10+ YEARS OLD (CLASS 9)

sponsored by:

ECPAH VZW

RNK	N° HORSE		Α	С	D	Total
1	60 JASMINE LOVE NA 14/05/2012 Grey WH JUSTICE (US) x JFN CAPTIVE LOVE by PADRONS PSYCHE	TYPE	19	19.5	20	58.5
		H&N	19	19.5	20	58.5
	Owner: Hanaya Arabian Stud - Nayla Hayek (Switzerland) Breeder: ARABIAN SOUL PARTNERS (USA)	BODY	18	18	18	54
		LEGS	15.5	16	16	47.5
		MOVE	18.5	18.5	19	56
	SCORE: 91.50		90	91.5	93	

A: Mr. Den Hartog Robbie, **C:** Mrs. Tengstedt Marianne, **D:** Mrs. Van Hee Martine © 2005–2024 arabianessence.com – All right reserved





ESSENCE